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Alex
Veiko
Viktor
Martin
Oliver
Akim
Paul
Joonatan

Mark

Jurjev
Aasma
Jegorov
Luik
Truus
Silin
Vihmann
Kummer

Dronik

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

Narva
Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi
Emaj6e
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi
Pirita

Narva

4:27.66
4:32.72
4:36.05
4:39.71
4:40.06
4:44.89
5:08.38
5:09.60
5:41.94

[y
N

P N W A~ 00O N ©



